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System

Government
Administration/management
They both prepare

They both co-operate

They both speak

They both make merry/cheerful
Together/both

Perhaps you

. You remembered

. Types/kinds

.You can

. Describe

. He interrupts

. Easy

. Shame upon you

. You want from me
. Machine/device

. Recording

. Human being

. Meat(flesh) and blood
. | need

. | forgot

. And the adage/saying
. Similar to engraving

. Stone

. Definitely

. Old/advanced in years
. 'You exceeded

. Several/numerous

. More/increased
.lam

. Always right/correct
. | search

. Case/situation

. You find

. No problem

. Policy

. Collective

. Sovereign

. Monarchy

. Republic

. Democracy

. Union/federation

. He heads her

. Sovereignty

. Peoples

. Serve/service

. Running/conduct/function
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S1.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72,
73.
74,
75.
76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Societies

She takes place/completes
Dividing

Exists

Most

Ministers

She functions
Presidential

He heads

President

He heads them
Nominated/names/designated
I hope

Her names
According to

His circumstances
Especially/private
Upbringing/breeding
She undertakes/take care
of/manage
Functions/task
Mostly

Knowledge

Cases

Higher

Scientific

She undertakes
Functions/tasks
Financial

Economy

Trade

Export

Import
Farming/agriculture
Wealth/resources
Animalism(animals)
External

She undertakes/manages
Relations/dealings
Ambassadors
Treaties

Functions

Security

Defence
Military/Martial
Counter/against
Attack

Army
Forces/auxiliaries
Ground/land



100. Navy/marine 129. Communications

101. Air force 130. Transportation/carriage/hauling
102. Doctors 131. Post/postal

103. Culture 132. Means

104. Literature 133. Justice

105. Information/communication 134. Judiciary/judgment/office of judge
106. Guidance 135. Courts

107. Publication 136. Youth

108. Information/data 137. Sports

109. Affairs 138. Generosity

110. Social 139. You will be

111. Housing/lodging/accommodation 140. He seems to appear

112. Residences 141.

113. Public/people 142 Shame upon you

114. Provisions/supplies 143. From flesh and blood

115. Tourism 144. The customer is always right
116. Foreigners 145. Sovereignty of the people

117. Companies 146. The presidential system

118. Airlines 147. Council of ministers

119. Hotels 148. President of the council of ministers
120. Industry 149. Export and import

121. Factories 150. Animalistic resources

122. 151. International treaties

123. Irrigation 152. Land forces

124. Rivers 153. Naval forces

125. Water 154. Air force

126. Agriculture 155. Public residences

127. Planning/projections 156.

128. Problems
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